Maidenhead

Name Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Smith, Nigel D 400
Foister, Steven AM 67
Janota, Paul S 0
Wenninger, Maxim 0

Milnes, Anthony CP -
Castaneda, William
Wager, John D
Gostelow, David W
Mashayekh, Majid

80

-133
-171
-200
-267

2 2 100% 100%
3% 6 58.33% 58.33%
3 6 50% 50%

1 2 50% 50%

2 5 40% 40%

2 6 33.33% 33.33%
2 7 28.57% 28.57%
1 4 25% 25%

Ya 3 16.67% 16.67%



